

The Frank Lloyd Wright Bath Collection by Brizo®

NOW AVAILABLE FOR ORDER

After five years of engineering and product development work, we are pleased to announce that the Frank Lloyd Wright® Bath Collection will open for order on September 1, 2021 and begin shipping October 25, 2021.



Frank Lloyd Wright saw beyond the here and now. With every stroke of his pencil, he gave structure to life and life to structure. He showed us a new way to build and a new way to be. That legacy lives on every time we seek simplicity and repose. Every time we honor the landscape and build with integrity. Every time we challenge convention and find harmony with all things. He is present. His story goes on. His vision continues.



An homage to a true luminary, the Frank Lloyd Wright® Bath Collection by Brizo® pays tribute to Wright's enduring influence. From the cantilevered spout to the avant-garde water flow, each element draws from his philosophy of organic architecture. The collection dares to break with tradition—and in doing so, honors his legacy.

The Frank Lloyd Wright Bath Collection includes:



Single-

Handle

Deck

Mount

Lavatory

Faucet

Single-

Handle

Wall

Mount

Lavatory

Faucet

Widespread

Lavatory

Faucet

Widespread

Lever

Handle

Kit

Two-

Handle

Tub

Filler

for

Deck,

Wall,

or

Floor

Mount

Installation

Tub

Filler

Accessory

Kit

Including

Dish,

Tray

and

Wine

Glass

Holder

Coordinating

Diverter

Tub

Spout

Pressure

Balance

Valve

Only

Trim

TempAssure®

Thermostatic

Valve

Only

Trim

TempAssure®

Thermostatic

Valve with Integrated 3or 6-**Function** Diverter Trim Sensori® Thermostatic Valve Trim and Volume Control Trim **2**1 Inch Single-Function Raincan Showerhead with Integrated Lighting Single-Function Handshower A variety accessories, including: **■** 8", 18" and 24" Towel Bar Tissue Holder Universal Flush Lever Drawer Pull and

> Drawer Knob



DOWNLOAD THE BROCHURE

DOWNLOAD THE PRICE BOOK



©2021 centon sales | 56 Pennsylvania Ave #11 | 905 629 7072

Web Version

Preferences

Forward

Unsubscribe

Powered by **GoDaddy Email Marketing** ®